YOUR MOTION. OUR SOLUTION.
POWERISE®
INDUSTRIAL
DATA SHEET
INDUSTRIAL
POWERISE® IPR35
The new class of linear actuators
LIFTING AND POSITIONING

pulling
force
N
speed
mm/s
force,
push
N
force,
pull
N
extension
N
compression
N
IPR35-V-12A-XXX-15-65C 15 12 85 390 210 70 1,100 1,050 120 390
IPR35-V-24A-XXX-15-65C 15 24 85 450 280 57 1,050 950 120 390
IPR35-V-12A-XXX-8-65C 8 12 35 750 420 28 2,000 1,700 220 760
IPR35-V-24A-XXX-8-65C 8 24 35 880 550 23 1,900 1,600 220 760
1 Recommended no more than 2 s
For vertical lift [V]
Stroke / Extended length
TYPES

Motor
Voltage
V DC
No load speed
mm/s
force
N
speed
mm/s
force
N
extension
N
compression
N
IPR35-H-12A-XXX-15-20B 15 12 90 340 70 1,050 180 180
IPR35-H-24A-XXX-15-20B 15 24 90 410 57 950 180 180
1 Recommended no more than 2 s
For horizontal slide [H]
Stroke / Extended length
TYPES

Motor
Voltage
V DC
No load speed
mm/s
force
N
speed
mm/s
force
N
extension
N
compression
N
IPR35-P-12A-XXX-10-65B 10 12 50 280 46 1,350 550 550
IPR35-P-24A-XXX-10-65B 10 24 50 380 38 1,250 550 550
IPR35-P-12A-XXX-4-65B 4 12 20 630 18 2,550 1,680 1,680
IPR35-P-24A-XXX-4-65B 4 24 20 860 15 2,400 1,680 1,680
1 Recommended no more than 2 s
For positioning system [P]
Stroke / Extended length
TYPES